

Ň.

よい

03-07-95P02 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PICES SWTS, That. Oregon, Inc., an Oregon Corputation First

hereinalter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by.....

Monti's Construction, Inc. the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, cell and convey un'o the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap-

Ser

Lot 8 and the Easterly 25 fest of Lot 7, B ock 79, BUENA VISTA ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

CODE 1 MAP 3809-30AC TL 600

(IF SPACE # ISUF# JENT, CONTINUE DI SCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)

To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except those of records and those apparent: upon the land, if any, as of the date of this deed.

and that

grantor will warrant and torever defend the suid premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$.9,000.00...

[®]However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole part of the consideration (indicate which).^O (* the sentence between the symbols O, It not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030-) In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

In Witness Whereof, the grantor has exec sted this instrument this 6th day of March , 1995; if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal attized by its officers, duly authorized thereto by

order of its board of directors.	First Servic	e Correction of So. Oregon, Inc.
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APFLICA BLE LA USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR A CEPT THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLI TO T PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED JSES.	DE BY: Man ND Ge cald V. B ING ORBY: Man	Brown, President
STATE OF OREGON.	Mary Bothwe STATE OF OREGON.	County of
County of Klamath ss.	Man:h.6,	
March 6, 1995	Personally appeare	ed Gerald V. Brown and
Personally appeared the above named	each for humself and not	ry Bothwell
		president and that the latter is the
and acknowledged the foregoing it stru-	Corporation of S	a
ment to be	of said corporation and half of said corporation	that said instrument was signed and control in the
Belore me: (OFFICIAL	them acknowledged said Botore more Hory E. Cach	instrument volu AY & DOCLITILE NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO 155007
SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Paulic for Orego	All and a second s
	My commission expires:	(If executed by a corporation,
My commission expires: 	My commission expires:	(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seel)
My commission expires: First Service Corp. of So. Oregon, In 540 Main St.	My commission expires:	(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seei) STATE OF OREGON,
My commission expires: First Service Corp. of So. Oragon, In 540 Main St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601	My commission expires:	(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seel) STATE OF OREGON, SS.
My commission expires: First Service Corp. of So. Oregon, In 540 Main St. Klanath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	My commission expires:	(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seel) STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
My commission expires: First Service Corp. of So. Oragon, In 540 Main St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601	My commission expires:	(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seel) STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
My commission expires: First Service Corp. of So. Oregon, In 540 Main St. Klanath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	My commission expires:	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
My commission expires: First Service Corp. of So. Oregon, In 540 Main St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Monti's Construction, Inc.	My commission expires:	(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seei) STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
My commission expires: First Service Corp. of So. Oregon, In 540 Main St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Monti's Construction, Inc. 1504 Oregon Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	My commission expires:	STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 7thday ofMarch, 19.95., at2:28 o'clockP.M., and recorded
My commission expires: First Service Corp. of So. Oregon, In 540 Main St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Monti's Construction, Inc. 1504 Oregon Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTIGE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Alier recording rejum to	My commi sion expires:	STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 7thday ofMarch, 19.95., at2:28o'clockP.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM95on
My commission expires: First Service Corp. of So. Oregon, In 540 Main St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Monti's Construction, Inc. 1504 Oregon Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTIGE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording reliven to: KFFS&L - Atnn: 090-57-15756	My commi sion expires:	STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 7thday ofMarch, 19.95., at2:28o'clockP.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM95on page5090 or as feo/filo/instru-
My commission expires: First Service Corp. of So. Oregon, In 540 Main St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Monti's Construction, Inc. 1504 Oregon Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording reliven to: KFFS&L - Atnn: 090-57-15756 540 Main Street	My commi sion expires:	STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 7thday ofMarch, 19.95., at2:28o'clockP.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM95on page5090or as fee/tile/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No95875
My commission expires: First Service Corp. of So. Oregon, In 540 Main St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Monti's Construction, Inc. 1504 Oregon Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTIGE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording reliven to: KFFS&L - Atnn: 090-57-15756	My commi sion expires:	STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 7thday ofMarch, 19.95., at2:28o'clockP.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM95on page5090 or as feo/filo/instru-
My commission expires: First Service Corp. of So. Oregon, In 540 Main St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Monti's Construction, Inc. 1504 Oregon Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording reliven to: KFFS&L - Atnn: 090-57-15756 540 Main Street	My commi sion expires:	STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 7thday ofMarch, 19.95., at2:28o'clockP.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM95on page5090or as fee/tile/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No95875
My commission expires: First Service Corp. of So. Oregon, In 540 Main St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Monti's Construction, Inc. 1504 Oregon Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return for KFFS&L - Atnn: 090-57-15756 540 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all for statements shall be sent to the following address	My commi sion expires:	STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 7thday ofMarch, 19.95., at2:28o'clockP.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM95on page5090or as feo/filo/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No958.75, Record of Deeds of said county.
My commission expires: First Service Corp. of So. Oregon, In 540 Main St. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Monti's Construction, Inc. 1504 Oregon Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS Aller recording rolven to: KFFS&L - Atnn: 090-57-15756 540 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP	My commi sion expires:	STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 7thday ofMarch, 19.95., at2:28o'clockP.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM95on page5090or as feo/filo/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No958.75., Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of